B-224
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

22.6
(0.89)
®
99.56
(3.92)
81
(3.18)
134.4
(5.29)
Dimensions:
mm (in)
B-225
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE 1 to 5 Vdc OUTPUT 4 to 20 mA OUTPUT
inH2O mbar MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 0.10 0.25 PX663-0.1D5V $780 PX665-0.1DI $765 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 0.25 0.62 PX663-0.25D5V 735 PX665-0.25DI 720 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 0.50 1.25 PX663-0.5D5V 700 PX665-0.5DI 685 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 0.75 1.87 PX663-0.75D5V 665 PX665-0.75DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 1.00 2.50 PX663-1D5V 665 PX665-1DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 1.50 3.70 PX663-1.5D5V 665 PX665-1.5DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 2.00 5.00 PX663-2D5V 665 PX665-2DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 2.50 6.20 PX663-2.5D5V 665 PX665-2.5DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 3.00 7.50 PX663-3D5V 665 PX665-3DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 5.00 12.50 PX663-5D5V 665 PX665-5DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 10.00 24.90 PX663-10D5V 665 PX665-10DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 15.00 37.40 PX663-15D5V 665 PX665-15DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 20.00 49.80 PX663-20D5V 665 PX665-20DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 25.00 62.30 PX663-25D5V 665 PX665-25DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 50.00 125.00 PX663-50D5V 665 PX665-50DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
BI-DIRECTIONAL RANGES
±0.05 ±0.12 PX663-0.05BD5V $780 PX665-0.05BDI $765 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.10 ±0.25 PX663-0.1BD5V 735 PX665-0.1BDI 720 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.25 ±0.62 PX663-0.25BD5V 700 PX665-0.25BDI 685 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.50 ±1.25 PX663-0.5BD5V 665 PX665-0.5BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.75 ±1.87 PX663-0.75BD5V 665 PX665-0.75BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±1.00 ±2.50 PX663-1BD5V 665 PX665-1BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±2.00 ±5.00 PX663-2BD5V 665 PX665-2BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±2.50 ±6.20 PX663-2.5BD5V 665 PX665-2.5BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±3.00 ±7.50 PX663-3BD5V 665 PX665-3BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±5.00 ±12.50 PX663-5BD5V 665 PX665-5BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±10.00 ±24.90 PX663-10BD5V 665 PX665-10BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±25.00 ±125.00 PX663-25BD5V 665 PX665-25BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Calibration kit includes
actuator tool and tubing,
shown larger than actual
size for detail.
Rotating process
valve actuator
makes calibration
fast and easy.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Comes complete with operator’s manual, calibration kit, and test jacks. Custom configurations available. Please consult Engineering.
Ordering Examples: PX663-2.5BD5V, differential pressure range with 4 to 20 mA output, 0 = 12 mA, ±2.5 inH2O, $650.
PX665-2.5DI, 0 to 2.5 psi, differential pressure, 4 to 20 mA output with 4 mA 0 = psid, $650.
DIN RAIL DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
Calibration Kit Included!
Recommended Reference Book: Fundamentals of Temperature, Pressure, and Air Flow Measurement OP-6, $265.